MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

CATENA DI DISTRIBUZIONE DID 219T - Lunghezza: 122 maglie

KZ LTD

Z-KZ

Z-71

KZBLTD

ZA

Z Police

Z Z1-R (D1/D2/D3)

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

900

900

900
1000
1000
1000
1000

ANNI
1976 - 1976
1976 - 1977
1973 - 1975
1977 - 1978
1977 - 1978
1978 - 1981
1978 - 1978

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
21070-003
21070-003
21070-003
21070-003
21070-003
21070-003
21070-003




